Position

Special Assistant To The Gm
Water Resources Manager

Principal Water Resources
Specialist

Senior Water Resources
Specialist

Senior Water Resources
Specialist

Associate Water Resources
Specialist

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Contra Costa Water District

Department

Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$239,218
$211,925
$183,926

$157,647

$155,662

$141,635

$100,769

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,564
$66,726
$61,684

$70,546

$56,044

$42,951

$31.836



