Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Assistant To The Gm		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$239,218	\$73,564
Water Resources Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$211,925	\$66,726
Principal Water Resources Specialist		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$183,926	\$61,684
Senior Water Resources Specialist		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$157,647	\$70,546
Senior Water Resources Specialist		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$155,662	\$56,044
Associate Water Resources Specialist		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$141,635	\$42,951
Administrative Secretary		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$100,769	\$31,836